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
-580- . ! : i [ i ? e., ss from park like set- hool.
Totheabuite 106 172 1t avalebie orfel| |- Minutes to OSU UHEIEIII:;IRPSIW tng.” 1" mle' 1o amgus. ‘No hotmes starting at §550, Avall
SOUTH CAMPUS upstairs cozy parking. 457-1637. 5 through traffic. On-site Parking & | able fall, call for details. Brixton
TR e I | becroom wiofiics, madest uil. | | - Call today for an On COTA Busline - Laundry. 228-5370. Properiies 486-8669
2060 N. High St ity bills, quiet street. $375/mo. . 10TH AVE. & Highland St. clean On-Site Laundry
3 .B gh St. NO pets. Off-street parking, laun- appOIntment & quiet apartments near medical O#-St Parki e I
ecure Building dry. Available Now & Fall. 294_5551 and law schools. Includes gas, -Street Par ing IJNFI.IRNISHED UHFURNISHED
294-5381 523-4075 water, heat & off street parking.
www.ohio-stater.com guatianih patene 4 tall 2004 AFFORDABLE 1 BE_DRUUM 1 BEDROOM
» mon owner/ag "
VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5 79-2506 EFF'C'ENCIES
Newly Decorated min walk to Medical Center, FUHHISHED YrEeE ]
GEff:ciencigs SBTsrmoT‘;n, water paid.koﬂ- 4 BEDROOM 1492 INDIANOLA Ave. 1&2 br 1&2 RE NTING FOR FA LL
reat Location! street parking, no pets/smokers, apartments starting @ $395. CERTIFIED PROPERTY i
Rent Now......Also for Fall | I L : Fuily loaded, newly renovated. || BEDROOMS MANAGEMENT 1 Bedroom Apartments
ents in building, 989-4588 200 E 15th Ave. Prime location. | contact Tony 289-0085 Grandview/Cli il :
“All utilities & cable paid 4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet, laun- randview/Clintonville 291-2002 Walk to school 1/2 blocks to Medical,

* High speed Internet Avail
* Parking garage
* Microwave/Full size frig.
* Full size beds
* Coin-op laundry
* New workout room
Rent by May 15
for Fall 2004
(10-12 Month Leases)
Receive $100
Target Gift Certificate
(to those qualifying)

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Mid
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. July-
Aug-Sept move-in. Check out he
web site and driveby the loca-

lon.
http///members ee.netteking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

000 UTILITIES!!! Victorian Vil-
lage area, 5 min walk to Medical
Center, $400/month, no pet-
s/smokers; graduate/profes-
sional students in building, Avail
July 1, 989-4588.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations, Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-5445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001

dry. Also available rooms for

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

rent now and 7 bdrm apartment.
Bargain rent. 759-9952.

301 E. 14th Ave. Huge 4 bed-

room half double, Everything's
new! 2 baths, jacuzzl, AC, pol-

1494 MICHIGAN Ave, 80 E. Bth
Ave, 65 Smith Pl. $430-$865.
Eff., 1br, 2br, 3br. Parking,
newly renovated, W/D, dish-
washers & A/C. Get $50 off! Call
771-11110or

www.7Rent.com.

or

Available Now

Reserve for Fall

OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave.
www.pellaco.com
NOW RENTING FOR

FALL

Call for an appointment or stop

Dental, Optometry & other health colle
Very professional, very clean, safe, quiet.
A/C, dishwasher, microwave, appliances,

30 E. Woodruff Ave. Beautiful,
huge 2 bedroom with all the ex-
tras! Dishwasher, central air,
black leather couches, full size
beds, desks and much more.

ished hardwood floors, base-
ment. Must see! Available imme-
diately or rent for Fall 2004
$995/month, H20 included. Call
562-8785 for showing.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-

U/Riverside Hospital area. No

pets.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com

garage parking available. Call to- | 7
day 294-1684

NEWLY FURNISHED 2 bed-
room in hi}qh\y secure, quiet
building. Off-street parking, on-
site laundry & cable TV. Has ev-

BEDROOM,

one-of-a-kind
apartment, just back on the mar-
ket. 12th fioor penthouse with
great view of campus, stadium
and downtown. Won't last long,
call today for a tour, 294-5551.

262-5203 or 488-1214.

brixtonproperties.com

mini-blinds, off-st parking, on-site laundry
No Pets
338 W. 8th Avenue
1519 & 1521 Neil Avenue

by our office
ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1,2,3,4 and 5 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS AND
HOUSES

1441 King Ave

486-8669

3721 SKIPSTONE PIl. & 2460

McCoy Rd. $11956/mo &
$1950/mo. 771-1111 or www.- | 700
7rent.com

erything! Just bring toothbrush.
Will consider flexible leases.
Rent from §750. Phone
614-209-2365.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2, 3, 4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-
cation, parking, air conditioning,

CLINTONVILLE. 220 & 222 W
Lakeview Ave. Apts. 2-3BR,

w/hkup, off-street parking, ten-
ant res. for lawn care. No Pets
Please. Wallace F. Ackley Co.
486-2493

Wolf Properties 338 W. 8th Avenue
Shown by Appointment, 421-2256

Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

Double w/carpet, bsm't

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

dishwasher, washer and dryer. | e g

SOME OF the nicest apt/T-H. on | on North campus. 1 & 2 bed-| AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2 g;’;,g‘g;ieajgg,?gigi‘g'e-Joi,?n? r
campus. Two B/R, modern units | raoms wi/ceiling fans, dish-|bedroom, 15th Ave. or North|pouses. A/C, new 'carpel 0
msnigaf"écﬁuf;‘msshh?;‘aﬁ":} washer, central air, lighted off- | Campus, parking. 296-8353,|g0g80-8595 Gall Shawn. .
: ¥ 1IN - - i 8 ;

GA. W/W néw carpeling,8fF 5,%59( p_arkﬁne_gmgg urlhu():;:;r! day. B47-7553, evening. 614-352:4181
street parku:)gs.sbltjmt 9 m:nutos—mms‘,m-» M. {
walking to nion, facing e b d sy
the ‘OSU bust” Rent  raye {SUMILTIES, 1.4 bedooms fex- UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED :
465-590, Call 718-0790. ible lease periods, super conve-

nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave., HENTALS HENTALS

laundry, off-street parking, 50 171 W M d
THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own > F i
e A PGSR  NEED AN APARTMENT FOR . iviaynar Ave.

bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th

#1 AFFORDABLE Apartments

273-7775. i

E RENT- 1st month. Apart-
ts available. 12 month &

Ave. $600/mo. 486-2095,|/1,2 & 3 bedroom apartments,
561-5058. walking distance, excellent loca-
smith5615058@hotmail.com tion, off-street parking. 451-7380.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

Available For The

98 E. 12th Avenue

115 E. 13th Avenue

0OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/l closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, O.S.P.,
laundry. Available now & Fall.
571-5109

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS

STUDENT HOUSING
CLOSE TO LAW AND MED SCHOOL
1.2,3,4,5 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
F: PLEASE CALL
: 299-2900
5 NO PETS $385 and UP

* Large Roor
* Air-Conditioning
* 0
* Off-Street

Fac

* Furniture Ava

* 12 Month Lease

Studio su
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave
42,115 & 120 E. 13th
98 E. 12th Ave

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

University Manors, Ltd

OUIEOUS SErviCe
pus Locations

1€

parate Kitchen & Bathroom

ities

* State-of-the-art security systems

(subletting is permitted)

ties paid
$445/month
$445/month
$445
$365/month

Ave

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

| SAVE UP TO $680.00
BY MOVING IN NOW!

E 2 BD. APT. Only $400* p/m
~ 3 BD. APT. Only $450* p/m

Leasing Center

505 Harley

Drive

261-1211

www.universityvillage.com

* Valid on 12 month lease - $400 & $450 per month
rent through Aug. 31st, then market rate rent.

" 49 E. 14th Avenue
1615 N. 4th Street

All Utilities Paid (We

Free Off-street

Furniture Available

THE SUMMER ONLY?
Beautifully Remodeled Studio Suites

Air Conditioning
.On-Site Laundry

Secure Buildings

291-5001
Stop by our office at 72 E. 14th Avenue
www.UniversityManors.com

www.buckeyerealestate.com

Flats * Townhomes % Penthouses

Summer At Ranging from one to four bedrooms!
$375/month
$375/month
$375/month
$375/month

Laundry * Balconies * A/C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts

Dishwashers * Covered Parking

Spacious Units

pay your A/C)

Parking
Facilities
@ No Charge For Additional
Information,
Contact:
Chad at

267-1096

UC
REAL ESTATE
i e s
294-5511
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4 Bedrooms 0 100E 1™ Ave 3. M38E. 12" Avesr 01 100 W. 9th Ave.
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O 1B3I12ENY O 121E 11®Ave. 3 56-58 Chittenden ) 38 W. Norwich #B
03 I57E 11" Ave. 0 127941 E11* 3 60 Chittenden 1 100 E. Norwich
0O 170-253 W. 9* O 128E. 11" Ave. 03 61 Chittenden #A 3 29-31 E. Patterson
O3 161 W 10 Ave 0 165E 11" Ave. 3 108 Chittenden 3 Riverview Drive
{3 1523 Worthinglon 0O 192E 11" Ave, [ 156-8 Chittenden 03 107E. 16th Ave.
3 Bedrooms 0O 292E. 15" Ave. {3 79E. 18th Ave. 0 311 E 16th Ave.
0 77-79 Chittenden 3 Barrister Place 3 95E. 11th Ave. 0 365-367 W, 6th Ave.
O 979 E 1™ Ave, (3 1382 Highland 0 100E. 11th #A 0 1996 Summit
0 107-19E. 11" 0 2135 luka Ave 03 113E 1ith Ave. 0O 2117-19 Summit
0. 112-114 E. 11" 0 145King 0O 121E lithAve 03 2206 Summit
) 128E. 11" Ave () 364 W. Lane #429 O 149E. 11th Ave 0 2426 W. 10th
0 152160E. 11* 3 130 W. Maynard (3 194E. 11th Ave. 1 30E. 13th Ave.
{3 1495 N. High {1 Chestnut Hills 3 292E. 15th Ave ) 135-137E 12th Ave.
O 275E. 13" Awve O 3i15E 19" Ave {3 Barrister Place 0 1522 Warthington

Choose Your ﬂmen@/ 3

Alarm system ® One Year of Alarm Monitoring ® One new appliance
New Carpet ® New Vinyl or Ceramic Tile ® New Blinds

Free Parking ®  Free March 2005 Rent

*Some Restrictions Apply, see an associate for details

Choose Bucéeye Real Estate for Your Wauyinj Needs!

614-294-5511
48 East 15th Ave.
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1 4 WEDNESDA

UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED

RENTALS

'A.S. PROP
2425 N. High St.
Phone 263-2665

Fax 263-0543
In business since 1967
Now renting for fall

Office hours: M-F 9-6
Sat 11-5

We offer Efficiencies plus
1,234&5
bdrm apts, 1/2 dbls
& homes in
N. Central & S. Campus
Call us for an appointment
stop by our office to pick
up our property guide
or visit us on web
www.GASproperties.com

N. HIGH ST, NEIL, etc.
Southwest Campus
Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416
299-6840

NORTH CAMPUS. 3 & 4 bed-
room apartments. Available for
fall. 227-229 E. Maynard, 3 bed-
rooms, $750/month. 4 bed-
rooms, $850/month. 2389-2391
Adams Avenue, 4 bedrooms,
$850/month. Street Realty Co.
538-8895 or 582-3378

OFFICE SPACE available in ren-
ovated church. Short North
Gallery Hop area. Lots of charm
& unigue features. www.Metro-
Rentals.com/27Russell.htm,
464-4000.

0SU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
roems, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
apartments. Appliances, A/C.
Various locations, call 457-1749
or 459-3591.

Y MAY 5, 2004

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

BRATTON RENTALS. 58 E.
11th Ave. Studio/Efficiency
Apartments- $250-$315 + de-
posit- A/C, off street parking, dis-
posals, some paid utilities, on
site laundry. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-308-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM

e e ]

1 BEDROOM. The best...the|2200 WALDECK 1 BR all natura
best...the best 1 bedroom on|woodwork, quiet street, beautifu
campus. Corner of 15th and
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking, laundry. Big, Big. New |tem, dishwashers, washer/dryer

windows. 273-7775 $549 and up! NorthSteppe
— alty, 299-4110.
1 BEDROOM
North OSU

environment, sunroom, eat in )
kitchen, lots of light, alarm sys- | facilities! Some are newly remo
,|eled! Buckeye Real Estate,
e- | 294-5511.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

11773 RIVERVIEW Dr.
A/C,

www.buckeyerealestate.com

These
| | large flats feature new windows,
parking, & on-site Iaund?

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

2375 Neil Ave. $450
1235 N. 4th St. $425

2228 N High. 1 BR $439 and up
Frambes Avenue Large one bedroom apartments
3 min. to campus.
Living Rm, kitchen, bath,
A/C, gas heat, DWW, new
windows, OSP.

the busline! NorthSteppe Realt
Ideal for grad student. Fall v !
571-5109

299-4110.

just north of Lane Ave. AC, ceil-
ing fans, blinds, and updated
kitchens. Off-street parking is
available. Great location right on

www.buckeyerealestate.com.
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
1-2 BEDROOM apartments, ;
now thru Fall, flats, carpeted, re- | good sized
modeled, 399-401 E. 14th Ave., | Street parking is available. Grea
w/ dryer, parking, $390/mo. w/ | location close to campus! North
water. Call 406-1849 Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com

100 E. 11th Ave. #A. Newly re-

just north of Lane Ave. Private
entry, ceilin? fans, blinds, and
iving rooms. Off-

NGBrehm.NetZero.

B4 E. 12th Ave. Newly remod-
eled. Available Sept 1st, 7 bdrm
'|+ Studio. Large rooms, living
room, kitchen with (2) frig., oven,
dishwasher, etc. A/C, free wash-
_|er/dryer. No pets. $350/575 +
Utilities per month. 738-8582 or | VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.

cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &
1 bedrooms. Off-street parking,
low deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available,
$385-460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

One bedroom for $395, studio
apartment for $295. In a quieter

refrig. & microwave only.

deposit. 12 mo. lease. 298-8487.

modeled 1 BDR flat offers all | 24-26 W. 10th Ave. Spacious 1
BDR flat with parking. Located
near the Law School. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-

new appliances including dish-
washer and W/D, a private bal-
cony, micro hood, alarm system,

and parking. Buckeye Real Es- | buckeyerealestate.com.

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, summer | ngighborhood. Laundry on-site.
+ | subletitall rental, fully ‘carpeted, | Easy walk to y

hared
kitchen, parking, laundry facili- | school. No smoking, no pets.
ties. Efficiency. $325/mo, $325 | 514-206-0967 (weemgis g_sr

Easy walk to the law school and
OSU Hospital and Medical

294-5511.

tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
flat offers A/C, off-street parking,
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats with

avail. now or for fall. N. campus,

ties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com.

2425 N. High St.-1 bdrm flats
+| ABSOLUTE MUST see!! Nicest
property in area! Available fall.
renovations: mar-
bleized tile, gorgeous !andscar-

i-

on the bus line between May-
nard & Blake. Lndry near, Gas
heat & water pd, blinds. New car-
pet in most units. G.A.S. Proper-

www.buckeyerealestate.com

95 E. 11th Ave. - 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, air-condi-

tioning, front porch, & off-street 1 B -
parking. Buckeye Real Estate $500! Ask Kristi about specials!

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, Large
1Br's, A/C, parking, laundry,
pool, flexible lease terms, Only

221-8335

Many new

ing, Berber carpet, new app
ances which

new kitchens and baths, A/C, on- | 2466 INDIANOLA

the medical complex. Buckeye | of new amenities. Call 561-0468.

Awsome
site laundry, dishwasher, new | deall $395/mo. A/C and utilities
windows and parking. Close to | included! Just remodeled. Lots

tween Gateway Project &
North on

Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

2519 INDIANOLA. 1 BR $429
and up! Need to get away? Very

and water. Zach 614-404-7531,

include dish-
washer, new heating & cooling
units, freshly painted, Brinks se-
curity systems, on-site laundry - [ w/CA, lighted off-street parking,
facilities & plenty of parking. Be- [ ceilin
hort
McMillen,
$475-525/month includes gas

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Affordable Apartments in
desirable North Campus Area.
Spacious, remodeled town-
houses & garden apartments

ans, miniblinds, D/W.
$450 & up. Call North Campus
Rentals today! 614-354-8870.

#1 #1 ALWAYS $490-$650/mo.
South Campus, Fall 04, DW,

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have dish-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

107 E. 16th Ave. 1 BDR flats, un-
beatable location, with on-site
laundry, A/C, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1081 NORTHWEST Bivd Grand-
view, brick 1 bed total renova-
tion, new heat & A/C, parking,
W/D hook-up. Wood floors, very
clean $619 206-6666

113 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
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

ATTENTION! WORK at home.
No investment, no sales, no
MLM, no quotas. Free leads,
free long distance.
procardinternational.com

(Access cose: JuanitaJ3718)

AUTISM AID: Become part of a
compassionate team who is con-
tinually making a difference in
our ouigoinq 9 year-old son's fu-
ture. Scott’'s warm and dedi-
cated parents are looking for a
special tutor to help with educa-
tional and communication skills,
community outings and school.
Watching Scott achieve many
new goals continues to be excit-
ing and very rewarding to every-
one who works with him. You
will gain valuable experience
that graduate schools look for on
future applications. This is a
paid position 15 hours/week
(training provided). Please call
Marcie at 476-8762.

BARTENDER TRAINEE'S
needed. $250/day potential. Lo-
cal goasilions. 1-800-2083-3985
XT. 501,

at

BUSINESS, COMMUNICATION,
Advertising, and Marketing Ma-
jors. Secure your summer work
now. Customer sales/service.
$11.15Base-appt. Internships
and scholarships awarded, Must
be 18 +, Conditions exist, No ex-
Perience necessary. Apply on-
ine at www,collegeincome.com
or call 451-2537 for an interview.

CAFE COURIER now hiring PT
evening customer service & de-
livery drivers. Please call M-F
noon-6pm: 457-3900.

SUMMER SUBLET 17 2 bea-
rooms, 1 bath, spacious, wash-
er/dryer, front & back porch,
backyard, off-street parking.
$595 negotiable. 72A McMillen,
297-9948,

kawamoto.3@osu.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET!! 2 bed/1
bath, new carpet, big closets.
Available June 1st. $600/mo.
323-3778 or paragin.2@aosu.edu

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 BDR in
4BDR/2BA apt. on E 18th 1
block from campus! W/D, off-
street parking, large furnished
room. Friendly & dependable
roommates. $310+1/4 utilities
per month. Female preferred.
440-668-6757/
nelson.433@osu.edu

SUMMER SUBLET. 3 Spacious
Bedrooms available, 17th &
Summit. $315+utilities, parking
included, Ask for Tracy 298-8854

SUMMER: MULTIPLE Bed-
rooms. 18th & Waldeck. Fur-
nished/Unfurnished. A/C, Mod-
ern Kitchen, Free W/D. Parking
Available. $380/Month. Contact
Dave 614-537-9300.

VERY CLOSE to campus. Sub-
let to Summer, price negotiable.
Call 740-438-4293 for details.

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five
minute walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-

Wood 1160rs, share tWo Bath-|

rooms, kitchen, living reom ete
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month. Lease by the Quar-
ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967, weekdays
9-5pm.

LOOKING FOR one roommate
to share 3 bedroom house in
quiet North campus location.
A/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard. Large front porch. House
mostly furnished except bed-
room. Private owner. Very well
maintained $365/month & 1/3
utilities. 486-2203.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

CAMP COUNSELOR Jobs. Top
ranked Children's camp located
in Pocono Mtns. of PA seeking
cabin & specialist counselors to
teach team sports, tennis, gym-
nastics, waterfront, outdoor ad-
venture, art & more! Apply on-
line at www.plneforestcamp.com.

CASHIER NEEDED to work
weekends. Apﬁly in person at
Wayne's Marathon, 1401 Bethel
Rd. Must Eass drug & back-
ground check.

CLEAN WANSIONS. 58- S187|
hr. PT Weekdays. Coeds are en-

couraged to apply. Please call
614-890-0396.

COLLEGE STUDENTS. Highly
motivated people with good atti-
tude needed for irrigation ser-
vice industry. Full and Part-time.
457-6520

CRUISE LINE entry level on
board positions available, great
benefits. Seasonal or year
round. 941-329-6434.
WwWw.Cruisecareers.com

CURVES FOR Women. If you
believe in exercise, we believe
in you. We are looking for col-
lege students preferably in PE,
nutrition, or heaith to help
women acquire the habit of exer-
cise. morning and evening shifts
available. Store location is SW
Columbus., . Please. ., email
Curves_ColumbusSW @yahoo.-

-{com

tential. No experience neces-
sary. Training provided.
B00-965-6520 XT. 124.

#1 OPPORTUNITY. Flexible
hours. Painting, cianing, ard
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